 Series 76N/ 77N  High Performance
Series Size Body Disc Pressure
Shaft /
Packing
Shaft
Type Seat Operator
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
How to Order Part Numbering System
       1 Series
76
77
Wafer
Lug
6 Shaft / Packing
17-4 ph Stainless Steel/
PTFE Packing
17-4 Stainless Steel/
Graphite Packing
316 Stainless Steel/
PTFE Packing
316 Stainless Steel/
Graphite Packing
Monel
1
2
3
4
7
       5 Pressure
ANSI Class 150
ANSI Class 300
1
2
      8 Seat
PTFE (Virgin)
RTFE (Carbon Filled)
RTFE & 316 Stainless
Steel
316 Stainless Steel /
Chrome
Excelleron (Proprietary)
1
 2
3
6
7
Doc # 76N77N062625
      6 Shaft Type
R Round and Key
Example: 4” CS Wafer ANSI 150         RTFE Seat
   316 SS Disc Handle
17-4 ph Shaft
        3 Body
2
3
4
5
6
216 WBC Carbon Steel
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
C95800 Aluminum Bronze
 316L Stainless Steel
        2 Valve Size
020N
025N
030N
040N
050N
060N
080N
2”
2.5”
3”
4”
5”
6”
8”
100N
120N
140N
160N
180N
200N
240N
10”
12”
14”
16”
18”
20”
24”
        3 Disc
3
5
7
9
304 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel
316 Stainless Steel Fire Safe
316 Stainless Steel Metal Seated
Monel       9          Operator
Bare Shaft
Handle Operated
Gear Operated
Pneumatic Actuator
Electric Actuator
Special
0
1
2
3
4
X
Series 76N/77N
6